
Ampney Crucis Breakfast and After School Club Booking Form

Summer Term 1 Apr to May 2024

Pupi: _____________________________________________________

Class: _____________________________________________________

 
    Breakfast Club (B1) After School Club A1 After School Club A2 After School Club A3

Day Date 7:45-8:45am : £3.50 3:15 to 5:15pm : £10.00 3:15 to 4:15pm : £5.00 4:15 to 5:15pm : £5.00

Siblings £2.50 Siblings £8.00) Siblings £4.00) Siblings £4.00

Mon 08-Apr

Tues 09-Apr

Wed 10-Apr        
Thurs 11-Apr        
Fri 12-Apr   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 15-Apr

Tues 16-Apr        

Wed 17-Apr        

Thurs 18-Apr        

Fri 19-Apr   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 22-Apr

Tues 23-Apr        

Wed 24-Apr        

Thurs 25-Apr        

Fri 26-Apr   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 29-Apr

Tues 30-Jan        

Wed 01-May        

Thurs 02-May        

Fri 03-May   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 06-May BANK HOLIDAY BANK HOLIDAY BANK HOLIDAY BANK HOLIDAY

Tues 07-May        

Wed 08-May        

Thurs 09-May        

Fri 10-May CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 13-May

Tues 14-May        

Wed 15-May        

Thurs 16-May        

Fri 17-May   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 20-May

Tues 21-May        

Wed 22-May        

Thurs 23-May        

Fri 24-May CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Before completing this form please ensure that you have read, understood and signed the Beech Tree Club agreement.  Bookings must 

be received on the Monday, and at  very latest and before the week in which you wish your child to attend the club. Ad-hoc bookings 

may be made but we cannot guarantee a space. Any bookings made on the day, will incur a £2.00 late booking fee.  This form should be 

handed / emailed into the School Office.

Half Term w/c 27th May


